

MMGSY

MMGSY Muzaffar middle

Schedule XI-V-Form No. 134

School No 1038

DIVISION

MMGSY Muzaffar middle

SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY Muzaffar middle

MEASUREMENT BOOK

777

Devencha Prasad Singh

Grd on AC bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Middle School					
Up to 1039 (Relaxation)					
Agency:- Detchender Prasad Singh					
Agreement NO-10507/2011-2022					
Date of Commencement:- 02-03-2021					
Date of Completion:- 02-03-2022					
Measurement up to Deck					
NIL					
23/05/2023					
23/05/23					
AE					

Abstract of work.

1) Providing and fixing working

a) Bench mark Pillar

02 Nos VTRDP-8

@ 3490.97

6982.00

b) Reference Pillar

04 Nos VTRDP-8

@ 1588.29

6353.00

2) Clearing and grubbing

0.83 Hec VTRDP-8

@ 52966.72

43962.00

3) Construction of embankment

Lead up to 100m

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub. 62 m ² VTMDP-8					
@ 142.26					7207350
4) Lead upto 100m					
505.01 m ² VTMDP-8					
@ 187.92					9490150
5) Construction of Subgrade					
Lead upto 1000m.					
582.32 m ² VTMDP-8					
@ 189.56					11038550
6) Lead upto 100m					
1358.76 m ² VTMDP-9					
@ 154.29					20964350
7) Const of GSD					
849.80 m ² VTMDP-9					
@ 1900.38					161494350
8) Providing WDM-3					
255.08 m ² VTMDP-9					
@ 2506.48					63935350
9) Dismantling of existing					
Structure.					
3.19 m ² VTMDP-9					
@ 496.96					1585500
10) Dismantling existing Struct.					
99.99 m ² VTMDP-9					
@ 235.20					23518500

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Removing all type of h.p					
30m VTD BP-10					
@ 181.13					5434=00
12) b) VTD 600mm to 900mm					
5m VTD BP-10					
@ 244.92					1225=00
12) Providing and laying					
Concrete					
30m VTD BP-10					
@ 951.97					28559=00
13) C/W in excavation					
178.79 m ³ VTD BP-10					
@ 279.09					49899=00
14) Providing concrete for					
plain reinforced					
27.56 m ³ VTD BP-10					
@ 4183.13					115287=00
15) Providing RCC NP pipe					
45m VTD BP-10					
@ 4013.24					180596=00
16) Plain reinforced CC					
202.44 m ³ VTD BP-11					
@ 4892.59					990456=00
					RT-4195154=00
Add 1st. Cost					503418=00
Add 1st. A/cy					41952=00
S.F					40684=00
					RT-4781208=00

Continuation

~~20/23/05/02/2~~
11.

Summar:
23/05/23
AE